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Supports & Prevention (S&P)   Wrapforce   Fund-Development Employment & Education(E&E)  Youth Against Youth Homelessness (YAYH) Youth Hub  Orientation (sign up in advance at admin@awayhomekamloops.com)  Larger A Way Home Committee   Leadership Team


September 2019
	SUNDAY
	MONDAY
	TUESDAY
	WEDNESDAY
	THURSDAY
	FRIDAY
	SATURDAY

	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7

	
	
	
	10 am-12 pm Wrapforce at 653 Victoria St.
	2 pm- 4 pm Youth Hub 
4 pm- 6pm YAYH at 653 Victoria St.
	
	

	8
	9
	10
	11
	12
	13
	14

	
	
	10-11:30 am
Leadership Team at 653 Victoria St.
	2 pm-3:30 pm Fund Development at 653 Victoria St.

	1 pm- 2 pm
S& P at 653 Victoria St.
2 pm- 4 pm Youth Hub 
4 pm- 6pm YAYH at 653 Victoria St.
	
	

	15
	16
	17
	18
	19
	20
	21

	
	
	
	10 am -12  pm Wrapforce at 653 Victoria St.
3:00-4:30 pm
 E & E at TRU Trades Board Room
	2 pm- 4 pm Youth Hub 
4 pm- 6pm YAYH at 653 Victoria St.
	
	

	22
	23
	24
	25
	26
	27
	28

	
	
	1 pm – 2 pm
Orientation to new AWHK members at 653 Victoria St.

3:00-4:30 pm
A Way Home Larger Committee Meeting
	
	2 pm- 4 pm Youth Hub 
4 pm- 6pm YAYH at 653 Victoria St.
	
	

	29
	30
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	


October 2019
	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	
	
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5

	
	
	
	10 am-12 pm Wrapforce at 653 Victoria St.
	2 pm- 4 pm Youth Hub        4 pm- 6pm YAYH at 653 Victoria St.
	
	

	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	11
	12

	
	
	10-11:30 am
Leadership Team at 653 Victoria St.
	2 pm-3:30 pm Fund Development at 653 Victoria
	1 pm- 2 pm     S& P at 653 Victoria St.
2 pm- 4 pm Youth Hub 
4 pm- 6pm YAYH at 653 Victoria St.
	
	

	13
	14
	15
	16
	17
	18
	19

	
	
	
	10 am -12 pm Wrapforce at 653 Victoria St.
3:00-4:30 pm
 E & E at TRU Trades Board Room


	2 pm- 4 pm Youth Hub 
4 pm- 6pm YAYH at 653 Victoria St.
	
	

	20
	21
	22
	23
	24
	25
	26

	
	
	
	
	2 pm- 4 pm Youth Hub 
4 pm- 6pm YAYH at 653 Victoria St.
	
	

	27
	28
	29
	30
	31
	
	

	
	
	1 pm – 2 pm
Orientation to new AWHK members at 653 Victoria St.
	10-12 Wrapforce at 653 Victoria St.
	2 pm- 4 pm Youth Hub 
4 pm- 6pm YAYH at 653 Victoria St.
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	


November 2019
	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	
	
	
	
	
	1
	2

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9

	
	
	
	
	2 pm- 4 pm Youth Hub 
4 pm- 6pm YAYH at 653 Victoria St.
	
	

	10
	11
	12
	13
	14
	15
	16

	
	
	
	10 am-12 pm Wrapforce at 653 Victoria St.

2 pm-3:30 pm Fund Development at 653 Victoria
	1 pm- 2 pm
S& P at 653 Victoria St.
2 pm- 4 pm Youth Hub 
4 pm- 6pm YAYH at 653 Victoria St.
	
	

	17
	18
	19
	20
	21
	22
	23

	
	
	
	3:00-4:30 pm
 E & E at TRU Trades Board Room
	
	
	

	24
	25
	26
	27
	28
	29
	30

	
	
	1 pm – 2 pm
Orientation to new AWHK members at 653 Victoria St.

3:00-4:30 pm
A Way Home Larger Committee Meeting
	10 am -12 pm Wrapforce at 653 Victoria St.
	2 pm- 4 pm Youth Hub 
4 pm- 6pm YAYH at 653 Victoria St.
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	



December 2019
	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7

	
	
	
	
	2 pm- 4 pm Youth Hub 
4 pm- 6pm YAYH at 653 Victoria St.
	
	

	8
	9
	10
	11
	12
	13
	14

	
	
	10-11:30 am
Leadership Team at 653 Victoria St.
	10 am -12 pm Wrapforce at 653 Victoria St.

2 pm-3:30 pm Fund Development at 653 Victoria
	1 pm- 2 pm
S& P at 653 Victoria St.
2 pm- 4 pm Youth Hub 
4 pm- 6pm YAYH at 653 Victoria St.
	CAMP OUT TO END YOUTH HOMELSSNESS
	

	15
	16
	17
	18
	19
	20
	21

	
	
	
	3:00-4:30 pm
 E & E at TRU Trades Board Room
	
	
	

	22
	23
	24
	25
	26
	27
	28

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	29
	30
	31
	
	
	
	

	
	
	1 pm – 2 pm
Orientation to new AWHK members at 653 Victoria St.
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	


[bookmark: _GoBack]
image1.jpeg
&EJ%@ s
g





